
 
 
 
 
 
 
Newport, RI, Naval Station  
 
1-5 Feb  
5-9 April  
7-11 June  
2-6 Aug  
4-8 Oct  
6-10 Dec  
 
 
The Transition Seminar is at the MWR Recreation Center conference room.  It is 
imperative to register for the class, as the conference room is not as large as the 
previous room. The seminar begins promptly at 0800. Participants may wear 
appropriate civilian attire while attending the TAMP seminar. To register for the 
Transition Seminar contact the Fleet and Family Support Center. 
  
Workshop POC 
Fleet and Family Support Center  
Transition Assistance Program Manager  
Naval Station Newport  
1260 Peary Street  
Newport, RI 02841  
401-841-2283 


